INS, CASE OWNER	ANG Yvonne	CC4/ASM190	15287/	- 1/	DAC: 134368
g Ma, Chac Official	6568804461	ASSIGN		1	
Surveyor	Marous	DOI: SIA	10		08/2019
Pre-assign / CCU	/ FTE			Registered in Merim	enc
Insured Vehicle No	SJV 1386X		Claim No.	: S9M01Y	′RK
Name of Insured	YOON JONG K	WON	Policy No.	GA15369	9
D D		HP:	Make / Model	TOYOTA	CAMRY 2.0
Insured Tel No.	10:	D.O.A: 17/08/19 16:00	Make / Model	SENTOSA GOLF	CLUB PANAMARICANA CARPAR
Excess Sec II :S\$	A		Place of Accid	ient:	
Is driver the owner	01 NO RESTRICTOR (*/	Nature of Accident :			A DEPOSIT AND LAND
If NO, Driver Nar Driver Tel 1		(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liabil		IIA REPORT: YES / NO Inal 7 Yes / No
SCY 2282Y					·
INSRS: WSP: HOCK V Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WAH INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liabilit RMKS:	,. 1	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time	COV 2202V V	0.07400	ov v	Ion. on	D. CTE CINC
	SCY 2282Y - X	SJV 138	6X - X	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	DATE/PIC
29/08/2019	OINR. To send or	ut first letter. File pas	ss to Su.	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd	t)c
		77.		Non-Reporting ltr (Fin Notification ltr (if non-	
49 -	Craming clear	send TP.		Call Of:	7 000.
244	send us.	Date day of 1 - 0.3		After call ltr to Ol:	/ ylalvors.
2100	LOD IN CTO CE	it mandate).		Documentation Chec Notification ltr (if non-	
2519 -	Pendina manda		provid)	After call ltr to Ol.	
Alto-	1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	pending quertani	1)	Authorisation To Act:	
ki.o	state in 12302. 3		POU	Release Voucher:	
5/10 -	W IN ITHE PA	cs' Admin to clo	se).	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA/GIA:	
				Medical Bill:	×
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instr	uction:
				LOD Payment Breakdown	Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by: VVI	NY CAAS.
Repair Cost: DD	ss पन्छ. ५० (:	days) Reduction: 4955.	16 = 67	The second secon	tnail Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 1(0)4/12: 10ph		(171-	Email Cal	
Repair Cost: (WBM)		Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	77	If NO or B 28, Ass. I	Ja :
Repair Cost: UM 6001) Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss 700.00	days) 7 \$100			
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS — (5 x	days) F 3F(VO			
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x	days)		ratifiero.	Shill
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU L	OR + LOI Tick only or	se)	-[alla]	1875
GIA/LTA Search	ss 2.00			1100) m. s. m. s. m. s. m. s.
Medical:	SS	732 CO NO CO NO DE 100 DE	25%	- The state of the	al/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement: Legal Cost	ss –	(e.g. Tow/ Independent	nt 3	Report Format: Survey fee:	15501-
Legat Cost	88 705 · 7L	Global Sum S\$:		and the second	4/77
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:	ss 769-32		noton with	Markelpob &	de Utol
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS -	Name 2:		, ,	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$	Name 3:			

ASS. REC. BY: MCCCLS REF:	HEAT MIT AND
	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SCY 2287 Yr Regn: 12/15
Estimated Cost:	Typer M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or (A)
SCV 22	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TO Inspect venice No.	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
at Workshop m/s Llock wol	3422
of	Sp. 15 dailing 20122
Insured:	Eng/No: JM6BM42A86032650
Policy No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No.	
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: (norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 205/6072/6
(Policy Condition)	R:
I Salitaria. The Ten mad deminioned ha	I/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO dr
Bai. or Market Value: 53 (c -	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 0 mm R/Bal. mm
GIA T PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or N	10 D.O.A. 17/8/19 D.O.I. 5-/8/19
Lum Sum: 1-8-1 % 3 Val.: Yes or N	Survey held at
CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS LYA 44	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehic	cle: IN / OUT
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
P/P \$470.39.	(Red = 4055. W. / 69.1.)
111 4110.111	Comment of the commen
mv-453K	
Rahate: 444753	
NV - #8247.	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
i) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_s
2)	/
	: Interview (\$) Photos

HOCK WAH MOTOR WORKSHOP PTE LTD

BLK THE BROOK INDUSTRIAL PARK E BEDOK SORTH AVE 4 HEL MAR TO 12 SENCIAPORE ARMET. THE MAR MOST EAX MAD COCCUPATION. ROLS - 200041400 (STREE No 200041414)

TO: GXXX9128N

CASCIANTS ANDROLD CARDO BLK 26-BEDOK NORTH DRIVE

110.34

SINGAPORE 465400

PER REPORTED

ESTIMATE BILL

Number :

I BOURD\$250

Date:

2 100 2017

Case No :

AD00010630

Vehicle No : SUY2282Y

Chassis:

JM6BM42A8G032n501

Policy No.

Year of Mfr 2015

Model:

MAZDA 14-DOOR

lern	R:		and the factor of the factor o	SEDAN	LSI SP 6EAT
Sit	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U PRICE	DISC	AMOUNT
1	FRONT BUMPER	1.0	448.73	20	158.58
Σ	FRONT GRILLE	1.0	77.04	20	VEH 62:34
1	FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH	1.0	168.41	20	1 1347
4	FRONT EMBLEM	1.0	14.40	20	SCAL 2013
	List Price - Parts Sub Total				376,03
	Parts Total				576.0
5	LABOUR TO REMOVE & REFTE NECESSARY PARTS	1.01	500.00	10	72.5 500.00
	SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS	1.0	300.00	0	212 300.00
	ANTI-RUST COATING	1.0	50.00	0 -	
	Labour I Sub Total				850.0
	The plant of the party of the p	60 60	7		20.39
	PETER MALE TO SHARE THE PETER MALE TO SHARE THE PETER MALE THE PET				
WI	SPORE DOLL ARS: ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NTY-FIVE AND CENTS EIGHTY-SEVEN ONLY		Less Excess		0.00
	CONTROL CENTS EMILE 1-30 VEN UNIT		SUBTOTAL.		1.426.05
			GST 7.00%		99.82
		- 1	TOTAL		1,525,87

Date of accident 17:08:2019 04:00 PM. Place. SENTOSA GOLF CLUB PANAMARICANA CARPARK

E & O E

HOCK WAILMOTOR WORKSHOP PTE LTD

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

Page 1 of 1

* N - Item not subjected to GST

Issued by Michelle

HOCK WAH MOTOR WORKSHOP PTE LTD

BLK 3011 BEDOK INDUSTRIAL PARK E BEDOK NORTH AVE 4. #01-2008/10/12 SINGAPORE 489977 TEL: 6441 5655 FAX: 6441 5355 6243 8121

R.O.C No. 200104141D GST Reg. No. 20-0104141-D

TO: GXXX9128N

CASCIANI SANDRO EDUARDO BLK 26 BEDOK NORTH DRIVE

#09-35

SINGAPORE 465499

TEL: FAX PH: 91064838

ATTN:

ESTIMATE BILL

Number:

EB00005250

Date:

27/08/2019

Case No:

AD00010630

Vehicle No: SCY2282Y

Chassis:

JM6BM42A8G0326501

Year of Mfr 2015

Policy No

Model:

MAZDA 3 4-DOOR

Tern	n:			SEDAN	.5L SP.6EAT
Sn	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U_PRICE	DISC	AMOUNT
1 2	FRONT BUMPER FRONT GRILLE	1.0 1.0	448.22 77.94	20 20	7_358.58 4 7 62.35
3	FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH FRONT EMBLEM	1.0	168.41 25.49	20.	134,73 20,39
-	List Price - Parts S		25.45	20	576.05
	Pa	rts Total			576.05
	LABOUR TO REMOVE & REFIT NECESSARY PARTS SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS ANTI-RUST COATING	1.0 1.0 1.0	500.00 300.00 50.00	0 0	200 500.00 200 300.00
	Labour 1 S	0.000	20000	(M.O.63	850,00
10	Suito Consultants hierace notify Coulaires of the following Selection of the following results Selection of the final approximation for the following results Selection of the final approximation for the following results Selection of the following resul	AAR.			
SING	GAPORE DOLLARS: ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRES ENTY-FIVE AND CENTS EIGHTY-SEVEN ONLY	D	Less Excess SUBTOTAL GST 7.00% TOTAL		0.00 1,426.05 99.82 1,525,87

Date of accident: 17/08/2019 04:00 PM. Place: SENTOSA GOLF CLUB PANAMARICANA CARPARK

E & O. E.

HOCK WAH MOTOR WORKSHOP PTE LTD

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

Page 1 of 1

* N = Item not subjected to GST

Issued by : Michelle

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	Foreign Identification Number
Owner ID Type:	128N
Owner ID:	12014
Vehicle Details	SCY2282Y
Vehicle No.:	No
Vehicle to be Exported:	06 Sep 2019
Intended Deregistration Date:	MAZDA
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT
Vehicle Model:	Blue
Primary Colour:	2015
Manufacturing Year:	P520334715
Engine No.:	JM6BM42A8G0326501
Chassis No.:	88.0 kW (118 bhp)
Maximum Power Output:	\$15,104.00
Open Market Value:	18 Dec 2015
Original Registration Date:	18 Dec 2015
First Registration Date:	Control of the Contro
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$10,104.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	17 Dec 2025
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$7,578.00
COE Expiry Date:	17 Dec 2025
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$59,200.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$37,175.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$44,753.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Sep 2019

OK

P. Anysia



Service Request Details

Claim

S9M01YRK

Reference

None &

Loss Date

August 17, 2019

Report Date

Aug 29, 2019 10:34:26 AM

Request Date

August 29, 2019

Due Date

September 5, 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Desirable West

Average Visit

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SCY2282Y

Page 1

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) . Menu

MODEL

3-1.5 (A)

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

YOON JONG KWON
9 TEMASEK BOULEVARD, #10-02B SUNTEC TOWER TWO, 038989, Singapore

CELIA@POSCO-DAEWOO.COM.SG

Claim Handler

ANG Yvonne 6568804461 yvonne.ang@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

NOT REPORTED

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

Troop before a rest

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Hock Wah Motor Pte Ltd <motor@hockwah.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 29 August, 2019 9:26 AM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject: [EXTERNAL] TP CLAIM_SCY2282Y & SJV1386X_DOA:17/08/2019

Attachments: SCY2282Y_SAS&EST.pdf

Categories: Raghav

Dear sir/madam

Attached herewith our client's GIA report with estimate bill that claim against your insured SJV1386X.

Please make necessary arrangement with Bedok workshop.

Thank you.

Best Regards Anysia Foo Senior Claims Advisor

Hock Wah Motor Workshop Pte Ltd

Blk 3011 Bedok North Avenue 4 | #01-2008/2010/2012/2014 | Singapore 489977

Tel: 6441 5655 | Fax: 6243 8121 | Website: www.hockwah.com.sg



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

30 August, 2019

YOON JONG KWON 9 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #10-02B SUNTEC TOWER TWO SINGAPORE 038989

Dear Sir.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19015287/ga3 // S9M01YRK

YOUR REF

: SJV 1386X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJV 1386X & SCY 2282Y ON 17/08/2019 ALONG/AT SENTOSA GOLF CLUB PANAMARICANA CARPARK

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/motor-claims.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to 51 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind, Park S(408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate, admit liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer shall have full discretion in the process and settlement of the said third party claim subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it.

Kindly contact us at 6749 4274 if you have any further enquiries.

Yours sincerely, Cecilia Chong Claim Department

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

CC : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Motor Claim Department



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date:

25/9/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss	17-Aug-19
Date of appointment	29-Aug-19
Date of survey	5-Sep-19
Location of survey	HOCK WAH MOTOR WORKSHOP PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIN	1
Vehicle number	SCY2282Y	
Make and Model	MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT	
Date of registration	18-Dec-15	
Parf Rebate		
Market Value	\$	53,000.00
Parf Rebate	\$	44,864.00
Nett Loss	\$	8,136.00

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$ 1,426.05

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 20.39
Check items (estimate)	\$
Labour	\$ 450.00
Total	\$ 470.39
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$

Number of days for repair	2
---------------------------	---



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Remarks:

1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			
1			

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost	\$ 503.32	W/GST
Loss of use	\$ 	
Loss of rental	\$ 200.00	
Loss of income	\$ 	
LTA search fees	\$ 2.00	
Others	\$ 3	
Proposed Total	\$ 705.32	

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) +

Menu



<MANDATE IA> - S9M01YRK {ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJV 1386X(OI) & SCY 2282Y(TP) ON 17/08/2019}

Type

Question

Message

LIABILITY: 100% BOLA \$23 - INFORMED OI ABOUT TP CLAIM AND NCD ISSUE, AGREED TO SETTLE AT BEST, WE SEEK YOUR MANDATE AT \$705.32 (CLAIMING LOR), MANDATE IA HAS BEEN UPLOADED IN SMARTCLAIM, KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION, THANKS - CECILIA

Reply

HOCK WAH MOTOR WORKSHOP PTE LTD

BLK 3011 BEDOK INDUSTRIAL PARK E BEDOK NORTH AVE 4, #01-2008/10/12 SINGAPORE 489977 TEL: 6441 5655 FAX: 6441 5355/6243 8121

R.O.C No : 200104141D GST Reg. No. 20-0104141-D

TO: GXXX9128N

AXA Insurance Co Ltd NO 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower SINGAPORE 068811

TEL: 63387288 FAX: 6880 4838

PH: ATTN: TAX INVOICE

Number:

IV00061603

Date:

04/10/2019

Case No:

Vehicle No: SCY2282Y

JM6BM42A8G0326501 Chassis:

Year of Mfr 2015

Policy No

Model:

MAZDA 3 4-DOOR

Teri	m:			SEDAN I	.5L SP.6EAT
Sn	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U_PRICE	DISC	AMOUNT
1	FRONT EMBLEM	1.0	25.49	20	20.39
	List Price - Parts Sub Total				20.39
	Parts Total				20.3
	LABOUR TO REMOVE & REFIT NECESSARY PARTS	1.0	200.00	0	200.0
3	SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS	1.0	250.00	0	250.0
	Labour 1 Sub Total				450.00
	SAPORE DOLLARS: FIVE HUNDRED THREE AND CENTS		Less Excess		0.0
			SUBTOTAL GST 7.00% TOTAL		470.3 32.9 503.3

Date of accident: 17/08/2019 04:00 PM. Place: SENTOSA GOLF CLUB PANAMARICANA CARPARK

E. & O. E.

HOCK WAH MOTOR WORKSHOP PTE LTD

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

Page 1 of 1

N = Item not subjected to GST

Issued by: Anysia

Menu



Re:<MANDATE IA> - S9M01YRK {ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJV 1386X(OI) & SCY 2282Y(TP) ON 17/08/2019}

Type

Question

Message

Please proceed

Reply

HOCK WAH MOTOR WORKSHOP PTE LTD

BLK 3011 BEDOK INDUSTRIAL PARK E BEDOK NORTH AVE 4, #01-200K/10/12 SINGAPORE 489977 TEL: 6441 5655 FAX: 6441 5355/6243 8121 R.O.C No: 200104141D G5T Reg. No. 20-0104141-D

Ref: SCY2282Y

Date: 24/09/2019

Motor Claims Dept AXA Insurance Co Ltd NO 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower SINGAPORE 068811 Fax: 6880 4838

Dear Sir/Mdm

DIRECT SETTLEMENT - Accident Involving vehicle no SCY2282Y and SJV1386X On 17/08/2019 Along SENTOSA GOLF CLUB PANAMARICANA CARPARK

We refer to the above matter.

We are instructed by our clients, CASCIANI SANDRO EDUARDO of vehicle number SCY2282Y to claim damages against your insured SJV1386X in connection with a road traffic accident on 17/08/2019 4:00:24PM

We are instructed that the accident was caused by your insured's negligent driving and /or management of this vehicle. As a result, our client's vehicle was damaged and our clients have to put to loss and expenses, particulars of which are as follows:

Cost Of Repair				\$	503.32
Loss of Use				S	0.00
Car Rental Fee	2	Days X \$	120.00	\$	240.00
LTA Search Fee				\$	2.00
Survey Fee				5	0.00
GIA Fees				5	0.00
Total				S	745.32

Please revert within the next SEVEN (7) Days so that we can advise out third party claimant for the next course of action.

We/I support our/my claim with documents enclosed.

Motor Claims Dept

Anysia Foo motor@hockwah.com



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

06 SEPTEMBER 2019

YOON JONG KWON 7 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #27-03 SUNTEC TOWER ONE SINGAPORE 038987

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19015287/ga3

YOUR REF

: SJV 1386X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJV 1386X AND SCY 2282Y ALONG/AT SENTOSA GOLF CLUB CAR PARK ON 17/08/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from HOCK WAH MOTOR WORKSHOP PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SCY 2282Y against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ceciliachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Driver's Work Permit
- Employment Letter/ Authorisation letter from your company
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If anv)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at ceciliachong@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Cecilia Chong Case Handler

DID: 6749 4274 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: ceciliachong@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

PRIVE \$09-35 BEDOK PESTECUTE (address).	ne third party claimant") of 16 6600k NORTH 9) owner of SCY>>824 (vehicle no.) hereby
authorize HOCK WAH MOTOR WORKSHO	OP PTE LTD ("the workshop") to act for
me with respect to my claim for repair costs a	and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my
	na Carpark (location) involving vehicle
no/s("t	he accident"),
payment cheque/s being made in favour of the we I further acknowledge that any settlement the w	orkshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
vehicle/s is concerned.	s insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
Dated this 4 (day) of 08 (mo	onth) 20 9 (year)
	HOCK WAH MOTOR WORKSHOP PTE LTD
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed Byol Doby 2010 2012
(with company stamp if applicable)	(with combining starting) (with combining s



Vehide No:

Final Settlement Sum

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

A colline (Apr.	GO F TOUGH	fillian Artif	
	SCY 2282Y	(TP veh)	Model: MAZDA 3
Date of Accident/ Time:	17/08/2019	-	VCI-X-1AWY
Repair Estimate	1:5	1535-84	
Final Repair Cost	:5	503.32	(W/GST)
Loss of Use	15	-	days at S per day
Rental (if any)	1.5	200.00	2 days at \$100.00 per day
LTA / GIA Search Fee	:5	2.00	
Others:	15		

HOCK WAH MOTOR WORKSHOP PTE LTD Payee Name: is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [] YES [V] NO (Kindly indicate below)

: 5

SJV 1386X

A)	For Non GIA Registered Workshop:	Agreed Liability 100 (%)
5)	For GIA Registered Workshop:	BOLA Applicable: Yes/No BOLA Scenario No:
	BOLA Liability:(%)	Assessed Liability (*):(%)
	* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chair	n collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks:		

NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- 2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident

2001041410

Signature of workshop representation Workshop stamp

Name of Representative: MICHELLE

Date: 2/10/19.

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp ANTIA FOO

Name of Witness:

Date: 2/10/19

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representatives Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative:

Date:

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No.: 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

AXA Customer Centre #01-21/22 Telephone: +65 6880 4888 - axa.com.sg

KOH CAR HO PTE.LTD. Reg No: 201422857D 3011 BEDOK INDUSTRIAL PARK E #01-2010 SINGAPORE 489977

ı	N I	11	1	10	
ı	IN	v	u	IC	ᆮ

Refer to Rental Agreement:

CRA 200117 .

Reference Vehicle:

SCY 22824

Date:

07.09.2019.

Customer Information

Name:

CASCIANI

SANDRO EDUARDO NRIC NO .: G326912812

Address:

26 BEDOK

SI 4654991

WORTH DRIVE

#09-35

Contact No: 9106 4838

Rental Car Information

Vehicle No.:

SLR 5878P

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VIOS.

Start Date:

PK 1 60 150

End Date:

90170

Rent for (No. of Days)

2 .

Rate at (Per Day)

\$ 120.00

Total Amount

240.00

Customer Signature

Authorized Signature

KOH CAR HO PTE.LTD. Reg No 201422857D 3011 BEDOK INDUSTRIAL PARK E #01-2010 SINGAPORE 489977

R.Vehicle No. <u>\$6412824</u> CRA# -200117

RENTAL AGREEMENT - CLAIM

Hirer's Partic	ulars			
Name:	CASCIANI SAN	DRO EDUARDO	_ NRIC No.:	G3209128N
Address:	26 BEDOK ADRIV	v∈ #09-3S		
	s (465499)		Contact No:	9106 4838
Licence Date:	22/10/2016		Birth Date:	03 / 09 / 1990
Additional Dr	iver's Particulars			
Name:			_ NRIC No.:	
Licence Date:			Contact No:	
Rental Vehicl	е			
Vehicle No.:	96F82 912		_ Start Date:	05/09/200
Rate (Per day)):	No. of days:	_ End Date;	Pioc1 P01 F0
PL (Out):		PL (In): <u>OK /</u>	_ Time out/in:	12:00ha 13:00ha
The Hirer agre	ed to the Rental Agree	ment as followed: -		
□ No refund□ Hirer is liab	icle is restricted to SINe if vehicle return early. ole to pay all fines, sum	mons, claims, exce	ess within renta	I period.
	bear the responsibility			
☐ Extension:	One day in advance no ion and return shall be	otice is required off	nerwise no exte	nsion will be allowed
□ Excess: In	the event when accide 000 / \$\$8,000 (Young, I	nt occurred, the Hi	rer is liable to b	ear the excess of at oss of earnings.

Any problem arises to vehicle within rental period, Hirer must inform 6441 5655 immediately. Hirer acknowledges all T&C and signifies acceptance upon signing.

Hirer and Driver Signature



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-137966

Date of Request:

24/08/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Hock Wah Motor Workshop Pte Ltd Blk 3011, Bedok Industrial Park E, #01-2008/2010/2012 Singapore 489977

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

24/08/2019

Enquiry By

Adeline Tan Qun Fang

TP Vehicle No.

SJV1386X

Accident Date

17/08/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SJV1386X	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	15/01/2019-14/01/2020	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580. Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-137966

Date of Request:

24/08/2019

uest: 2

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Hock Wah Motor Workshop Pte Ltd Blk 3011, Bedok Industrial Park E, #01-2008/2010/2012 Singapore 489977

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

24/08/2019

Enquiry By

Adeline Tan Qun Fang

TP Vehicle No.

SJV1386X

Accident Date

17/08/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)	
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87	
GST Amount	0.13	
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00	

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Automo	bile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM190152	287/Uga3q2
AXA	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 14-10-2019 Code: ASM	
١.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SJV 1386X	Veh. Inspected	SCY 2282Y
	Policy No.	GA153699	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S9M01YRK	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	29/08/2019
	72.7	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MAZDA 3 (A)	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015
	Chassis No.	JM6BM42A8G0326501	Colour	BLUE
	Odometer	50155	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
di .		Descri	ption of Damages	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.	1400	
5.		Gen	eral Information	A REST OF THE PARTY.
	Accident Date	17/08/2019	Inspection Date	05/09/2019
	Survey held at	HOCK WAH MOTOR WORK	SHOP PTE LTD	
		3011 BEDOK INDUSTRIAL I #01-2008 SINGAPORE 489977	PARK E	
ia.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	S. ED REPAIRS.
āb.	12/11 / COOKDAN		ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Days	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SCY 2282Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	448.22	85
1	FRONT GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	77.94	
1	FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	168.41	-
1	FRONT EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	SCRATCHED	25.49	25.49
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-144.01	-5.10
			576.05	20.39
	LABOUR			
	LABOUR TO REMOVE & REFIT NECESSARY PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH .		500.00	200.00
	SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS.		300.00	250.00
	ANTI-RUST COATING.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
	1.54.5HB 275.4-55.45HB (1.54.54HB)		850.00	450.00
	GRAND TOTAL		1,426.05	470.39

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	470.39
-----------------------------	--------

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19015287/Uga3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

SERVICE REQUESTS

ŧ

CLAIMS

Attitions Next Step Actions

CC4/ASM19015287/Ugs3q2

Reference

SPMOLYRIC

Chim

29 Aug 2019 10:34:26 AM

Report Date

29 Augnst 2019

Request Date

Due Date

17 August 2019

Loss Date:

Wait for: Approve invoice

TPVD MAZDA,

Make

3-15 (A)

Model

Service Address

SCY2282Y

Incident Wehicle Registration #

Vehicle Information

Primary Contact/Insured YOUN JONG KWON

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Vendor Name

CTD (TP)

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Loss

9 TEMASEK BOULEVARD, #10-02B SUNTEC TOWER TWO, 038989, Singspore

CELIAGROSCO-DAEWOO,COM.SG

Claim Handler

yvonne.ang@axa.com.sg. 6568804461 ANG Yvonne

> NOT REPORTED Additional Instructions

Notes

Metrics

History Documents Assessment

Invokes

Messages

Document Subfype Document Type

344

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

NAME

DATE

AUTHOR

SUBTRE

Merimen

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/?service-RequestNumber=134368&tab=involces

770	104	September 1995	(KEDHOR)	OFCADED
RENTAL RECEIPT put	Forms / Cluim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	17 October 2019
Lookimpection (6),pdf	Forens / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2019
LXXXAdjusternerid a (\$13) putt	Forms / Claim Decuments	Others	LKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2019
GAN SEARCH prif	Forms / Claim Decuments	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2019
■ PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORMard	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Dischurge Voucher	LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2019
AUTHDRISATION TO ACT FORM,pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE UTD (TP)	17 October 2019
LETTER TO OLUM	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2019
LICK RESURVEY PHOTO adm	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 Suptember 2019
LKK SURVEY PHOTO put	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK ALITO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 September 2019
LOD AND OTHER DOCUMENTS.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTG CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 September 2019
TP EST LIST MARRIED par	Reports & Statement	Others	LNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 September 2019
NASF COE RESATE AND	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 September 2019
MANDATE IA DD 25092019 pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	25 September

Claim Portal

oices
ž
Ŧ
Ħ
Š
8
뚕
ij.
ĕ
£
긎
St
anb
8
뜸
8
#
23
\$
8
Ժ
두
8
≥
186
萼
툪
39
es
3
ę
8
Ξ
99
ó
8
9
×
ğ
흌
臣
车
£
ğ
Ė
光
7
m.st
80
30
ns.axa.
100
-
nartclai
mart
E
VD.S
8
50

	2019	rts PTE 6 September 2019	ITS PTE & September 2019	29 August 2019	VTS PTE 29 August 2019
ACTHOR LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	COCTA	LISK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE.	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	DHAKAL Raghav	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)
SUBTYPE	Estimate / Quotation	Others	Assessment	Workshop	Others
Nr.	Reports & Statement	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Letters and Correspondence	Letters and Correspondence
WANE	TP ESTINATE - MAINED pol	LIOC SURVEY PHOTO Led?	TP - IAput	TP PRIFICAN WORKSHOP WITH GIA. REPORT mig.	Ur to insured -not reporting poli

Claim Portal